© 10/31/2018 10:27 A 10/29/2018	M 15129570210 → 18506176380 Florida Departn Division of Orth Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	pg 1 of 4
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	((((H18000311922 3)))	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
	Account Number : 120100000062	ZOIN OCT 31 AM IO: 31
RECEIVED 2018 0CT 31 PH 2: 36	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE MEDICINE-ON-TIME, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge S25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
2011 F	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	IUCX

Corporate Filing Menu

.

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Help

© 10/31/2018 10:27 AM

...

15129570210

→ 18506176380

pg 2 of 4 H18000311922 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Medicine-On-Time, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mary Castillo

Name of Person

Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.

Firm/Company

1701 Directors Blvd, Suite 300

Address

Austin, TX 78744

City/State and Zip Code

notices@rasi.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

at i

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mary Castillo

Name of Person

888 705-7274

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallabassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

•	•	٠	

/31/2019 10:27 AM			
	15129570210	→ 18505176380	Pg
STATEMENT	OF CHANGE OF REGIS LIMIT	TERED OFFICE OR ED LIABILITY COM	REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH I IPANY
Pursuant to the pro submits the fallow Florida.	avisions of sections 605.0114 ing statement in under to ch	or 605.0116, Florida Sta. ange its registered office	tutes, the undersigned limited liability com e or registered agent, or both, in the Sta
	mited liability company: M		
2. (a)		(b)	
Princi	Principal office address of limited liability company: Muilin		Mailing address of limited liability company; (Note: MAY BE POST OF PICE BOX)
	6 HGWY 301N STE 101 OSASSA, FL 33592	114 THC	61 US HGWY 301N STE 101 DNOTOSASSA, FL 33592
12/26/		M1	17000010972
3. Dat	te of filing/registration in Flor	ida 4.	Document number
5. (a) Registered Ag	ent and Registered Office shown on	the records of the Florida Dept.	of Sme:
Registered Age CHUE Registered Of	DOW, KATHY	the records of the Florids Dept. D <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u> STE 101	
Registered Ag CHUE Registered Of 11461 US	DOW, KATHY Fice Address MUST BE PLORE	DA STREET ADDRESS	
Registered Ag CHUE Registered Of 11461 US THONOT	DOW, KATHY Fice Address <u>(MUST BE PLORT</u> S HGWY 301N OSASSA	DA STREET ADDRESS STE 101 33592 , FL	2018 OCT 31
Registered Ag CHUE Registered Of 11461 US THONOT	DOW, KATHY Fice Address <i>MUST BE FLORD</i> 5 HGWY 301N	DA STREET ADDRESS STE 101 33592 , FL	2018 OCT 31
(b) Registered Of 11461 US THONOT (b) Enter name of Regist	DOW, KATHY Fice Address <u>MUST BE FLORE</u> SHGWY 301N OSASSA NEW Replatered Acent and/or NEC tered Agent Solu	DA STREET ADDRESS STE 101 33592 , FL W. Registered Offlee address	SECHE THE D
(b) Registered Ag CHUE Registered Of 11461 US THONOT (b) Enter name of Regist NEW Register	DOW, KATHY Fice Address <u>MUST BE PLORE</u> 5 HGWY 301N OSASSA NEW Reidstered Aceni and/or NET	DA STREET ADDRESS STE 101 33592 , FL W. Registered Offlee address	2018 OCT 31

ł

.

.

Tailahassee	32301	
agent will be identical. Or, in the case o was/were authorized by an affirmative v	anized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after da street address of the registered office and the business office of the regist a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(st to of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided g agreement of the limited liability company	stered

151 Guy Bryanc		Guy Bryant	Manager
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or ty	ped name of signee
I hereby accept the apport provisions of all statutes the obligations of my pos- to merely reflect a chang- notified in writing of this	intment as registered agent and agree relative to the proper and complete pe ition as registered agent as provided j e in the registered office address, I he change.	to act in this capacity. I fur pformance of my duties, and or in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, p reby confirm that the limited	ther ogree to comply with the I ani familiar with and accept if this document is being filed liability company has been
	Justine Karnell		
Signature of Registered Agent	Assistant Secretary		
V	Division of Corporations • P.O. Bo FILING FEI	x 6327• Taliahassee, FL 32 E: \$25.00	314